
Café Muse presents poets Angie Hogan And Kevin McFadden,
and classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., April 5, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF APRIL EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: The Washington Water Color Assn.—Runs from April 2 - 28
Art Reception: Sun., April 15, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health: Recovery After Stroke—Wed., April 11, at 1 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—Mon., April 16, at 8 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., April 23, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Sharing Solutions—Thurs., April 19, at 12:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club: Selection: The Tiger's Wife by Téa Obreht
Tues., April 17, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Tea and Talk: Vincent Van Gogh—Wed., April 11, at 3 p.m.
Movie: The Iron Lady—Thurs., April 12, at 7 p.m.

Movie: The Girl with the Dragon Tattoo—Thurs., April 19, at 7 p.m.

UPCOMING EVENTS

Children's Art Project for Mother's Day with Millie Shott for ages 5 to 12
Sat. May 5, from 10 a.m. to 12 p.m.

Movie: War Horse—Thurs., April 26, at 7 p.m.

Walter Isaacson will discuss his book: Steve Jobs—Mon., April 9, at 7:30 p.m.

Special Lunch and Concert—lunch by Potomac Village Deli; 
concert by Eric Abrahamson with Ragtime and Tin Pan Alley hits:

Wed. April 18, (12:30 lunch) (1:30 concert)

AARP Driver Safety Program—Fri., May 4, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Tea and Talk—Iran, Today and Yesterday with Reza Parvaresh—Wed., April 25, at 3 p.m.

Community Day Celebration: 26th Anniversary of Village Center
Fri., April 13, from 6:30 to 8 p.m.

County Executive Ike Leggett will hold Town Hall Meeting—Thurs., May 3, at 7 p.m.

Landon Symphonette Chamber Ensemble—Sat., April 21, from noon to 1:30 p.m.

Friendship Heights Road Show Free Appraisals at the Center—Wed, May 2, at 2 p.m.

Primary Election Day—Tues., April 3, polls open 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.
Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule

Twin Springs Produce Market Returns—Begins Sat. May 5, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
(located on the Center portico every Sat. until mid-November)

Tea and Talk on Fascinating First Ladies with Elaine Flynn—Wed. May 16, at 2 p.m.
Children's Summer Art Camp: Ages 6 to 12

Mon., June 25 through Fri., June 29, 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. (1 wk)


